AA Sa reserves the right to make changes to the products or information herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
AA Sa, 18, rue Nicolas Appert  F-91898 ORSAY Tel: +33 (0)1 76 91 50 12  Fax: +33 (0)1 76 91 50 31  www.aaoptoelectronic.com
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC – www.aaoptoelectronic.com
PPKSXX-xx-xx
Synchronized RF driver for Pulse Pickers
Product Overview
These drivers have been designed in order to offer the highest possible
performances in medium high speed Pulse Picking applications with

AA Sa, 18, rue Nicolas Appert  F-91898 ORSAY Tel: +33 (0)1 76 91 50 12  Fax: +33 (0)1 76 91 50 31  www.aaoptoelectronic.com
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC – www.aaoptoelectronic.com
PPKS Versions
Fiber Pigtailed Pulse Pickers
Model
Laser Repetition
rate
Carrier
frequency
Delay Range
Pulse width
range
AO Models Fiber
pigtailed
PPKAc250-B-xx-20 75-85 MHz Adapted to RR 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKA250-B-xx-20 40-75 MHz 250 MHz 25ns (0.1ns) 15ns (0.1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS250-B-xx-128 5-60 MHz 250 MHz 200ns (1ns) 56ns (1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS200-B-xx-128 5-55 MHz 200 MHz 200ns (1ns) 56ns (1ns) MT200-IR10-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS200-B-xx-640 0,82-30 MHz 200 MHz 1224ns (5ns) 56ns (5ns) MT200-IR10-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS80-B-xx-640 0,93-20 MHz 80 MHz 1080ns (5ns) 200ns (5ns)
MT80-IR30-Fio-PM-Ic2
MT80-FIR40-Fio-PM
xx=30: 1 watt version
xx=34: 2.5 watts version
xx=36: 4 watts version
Other carrier frequencies on request.
Free Space
Model
Laser Repetition
rate
Carrier
frequency
Delay Range*
Pulse width
range
AO Models Free space
PPKAc250-B-xx-20 75-85 MHz Adapted to RR 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKA250-B-xx-20 40-75 MHz 250 MHz 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKS250-B-xx-128 0,1-60 MHz 250 MHz 128ns (1ns) 128ns (1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKS200-B-xx-128 0,1-55 MHz 200 MHz 128ns (1ns) 128ns (1ns) MT200-A0.4-1064
PPKS80-B-34-640 0,1-20 MHz 80 MHz 640ns (5ns) 640ns (5ns)
MT80-A1-1064
MT80-A0.4-2000
*Main delay range obtained by laser beam translation inside pule picker
xx=30: 1 watt version